Simple sided 45 x 45 anodized aluminium column, height 3000 mm, automatic
compression positioning jack
GGM COLSF3000
Columns allow for distribution of both high and low voltage supplies in vertical racks from a suspended
ceiling. - Rapid telescopic installation - Accepts equipment in 45 x 45 format
Type of column: anodised aluminium Height of column 3,000 mm for type A columns, 3,250 mm for type B
columns Column section: 75 x 70 mm for single sided columns 80 x 130 mm for double sided columns 115
x 160 mm for four sided columns Adjustable telescopic length: from 0 to 700 mm Equipment supplied: light
grey (RAL 7035) rigid PVC covers, earthing kit, non-slip pad, scored ceiling bezel (RAL 9010) Delivered
with assembly instructions
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1